
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1754 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/2/2022 Public Safety Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/8/2022

Title: August 10, 2022, City Council Agenda Item #50; 22-1563 Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 4 to
the service contract with Streamline Automation Systems, LLC for hosting, maintenance, and support
of the existing fire inspection system for the Fire-Rescue Department managed by the Department of
Information and Technology Services - Not to exceed $558,225, from $1,262,087 to $1,820,312 -
Financing: Data Services Fund (subject to annual appropriations)
[Jon Fortune, Deputy City Manager, City Manager’s Office]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

